University Hospital

7$ Radiology [cIGMa

Cork

OUT-PATIENT PRICE LIST

X-RAY (1 PART)
X-RAY (2 PARTS)
X-RAY (3 PARTS)

OPG (DENTAL)

ULTRASOUND SINGLE EXAM
ULTRASOUND ABDOMEN & PELVIS

CT NON-CONTRAST
CT WITH CONTRAST
CT COLONOGRAPHY*

JOINT INJECTION*

BIOPSY AND OTHER
INTERVENTIONAL PROCEDURES:
PLEASE CALL FOR DETAILS

*Some Health Insurance providers provide a direct pay option — please check with your Health Insurer.

€100
€180
€260

€100

€170
€220

€220
€300
€380

€150

2026

SKELETAL SURVEY
SHUNT SERIES
BONE AGE

CONEBEAM CT (DENTAL)

ULTRASOUND ABDOMEN
ULTRASOUND PELVIS

CT THORAX & ABDOMEN & PELVIS
CT CARDIAC ANGIOGRAM
CT CALCIUM SCORE

FINE NEEDLE ASPIRATION*

€180
€100
€100

€220

€170
€170

€520
€300
€300

€120

Please note that most Health Insurance Policies provide an annual Outpatient Claim option where Outpatient
expenses (including all of the Radiology examinations above) can be reclaimed by providing receipts. The amount
reclaimed varies with the individual policy, and any unclaimed amounts can then be claimed against income tax.



